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Ereignis 101, Januar 2001, HQ
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ID
Start
Ende

Qmax
HQ

NSJmme
Nmax
Dauer
VR5
VR 10
VR 20
VR 30
VR 60

Gewasser

(N

M)

unter 18,90
18,9 - 19,4
19,6 - 20,3
20,5-21,0
21,0-21,7
21,7-22,4
22,4 - 23,1
23,1-23,8
23,8 - 24,5
24,5- 25,2
25,2 - 25,9
25,9 - 26,6
26,6 - 27,3
27,3-2a8,0
25,0 - 28,7
28,7 -294
29,4 - 30,1
30,1 - 30,8
30,8-31,5
31,5- 38,2
Ober 32,20

101
4.1.2001
8.1.2001

16.50
1
0.37
26.81

2.25

4.42

9.73

37.07
47.56
75.60
142.84






